

Current Wording	Proposed Amendment
<p><b>Student Affairs Committee</b></p> <p>36.</p> <p>(1) The Student Affairs Committee is composed of:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>(a) the Vice-President (Student Affairs) as chair;</li> <li>(b) the Business and Services Manager as a non-voting member;</li> <li>(c) three Councillors elected by Council; and</li> <li>(d) three students-at-large appointed by the Appointments Committee.</li> </ul> <p>(2) The Student Affairs Committee shall analyse non-academic, non- governmental issues that the Council deems to be important to members and make recommendations to Council with regard to these affairs when appropriate.</p>	<p><b>Student Experience Committee</b></p> <p>36.</p> <p>(1) The Student <b>Experience</b> Committee is composed of:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>(a) the Vice-President (Student Affairs) as chair;</li> <li>(b) the Business and Services Manager as a non-voting member;</li> <li>(c) three Councillors elected by Council; and</li> <li>(d) three students-at-large appointed by the Appointments Committee.</li> </ul> <p><b>(2) The Student Experience Committee shall work with the Vice-President Student Affairs to create events and campaigns relating to student life on campus.</b></p> <p><b>(3) The Student Experience committee may work in partnership with the centre coordinators for events and campaigns.</b></p>